
Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

FINAL RANKING

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 14:28

Start : 13:59, End : 14:20

1 ANDERSON - VM RACING ELKMANN Peter DEU ANDERSON-VM 1 2T 29.695 26.881 27.151 1:23.727 3 - -

2 HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON-DEA 2 2T 30.278 27.414 27.982 1:25.674 4 1.947 1.947

3 TEAM VINUALES VINUALES Emmanuel FRA MSKART-VM 3 2T 30.384 27.708 27.826 1:25.918 6 2.191 0.244

4 KARTING PARADISE ZULETA Jaime COL Gentleman MSKART-VM 4 2T 30.845 27.842 28.545 1:27.232 5 3.505 1.314

5 IMPULSIONKART BETHFORT Thierry FRA Gentleman PVP-PVP 5 2T 31.368 28.070 28.577 1:28.015 6 4.288 0.783

6 KARTING PARADISE GRENIER Christophe FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 6 2T 31.627 27.893 28.914 1:28.434 3 4.707 0.419

7 JPD MOTORSPORT DREDGE Jason GBR ANDERSON-PVP 7 2T 31.639 27.946 29.097 1:28.682 5 4.955 0.248

8 JOLA COMPETITION LAMALLE Johan FRA MSKART-VM 8 2T 31.557 28.249 28.904 1:28.710 6 4.983 0.028

9 TEAM OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA Mario CHE Gentleman MSKART-VM 9 2T 32.241 28.166 29.086 1:29.493 3 5.766 0.783

10 ERC RACING CONFALONIERI Eric FRA PVP-DEA 10 2T 33.285 27.789 28.868 1:29.942 3 6.215 0.449

11 KART PLAY LEGENDRE Teddy FRA MSKART-KTM 500 EXC-F 1 4T 31.833 29.586 29.987 1:31.406 6 7.679 1.464

12 TEAM FLEURY FLEURY Marcel FRA Gentleman ANDERSON-DEA 11 2T 32.912 28.716 30.620 1:32.248 5 8.521 0.842

13 TEAM RS ROBBRECHT Emmanuel FRA PVP-ROTAX 12 2T 32.967 29.439 30.046 1:32.452 4 8.725 0.204

14 KARTING PARADISE FLEURY Marc FRA MSKART-VM 13 2T 33.731 29.254 30.056 1:33.041 6 9.314 0.589

15 SPK RACING DOUVENOT Yann FRA PVP-VM 14 2T 34.442 30.809 31.874 1:37.125 3 13.398 4.084

16 KARTING PARADISE DIDIER Romane FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 15 2T 34.549 30.195 32.620 1:37.364 3 13.637 0.239

17 KART PLAY HERVE Joseph FRA Gentleman MSKART-KTM 500 EXC-F 2 4T 34.907 31.443 31.946 1:38.296 6 14.569 0.932

18 MRT PERFORMANCE MARLIERE Jean Pierre FRA Gentleman MSKART-RUBIG 1 Mono 34.705 31.257 33.570 1:39.532 4 15.805 1.236

19 SAN REMO AVS LECAMUS Hervé FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 16 2T 38.741 33.523 35.094 1:47.358 4 23.631 7.826

20 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar SWE Gentleman ANDERSON-FPE 17 2T - - - - 0 - -

21 AVIFLEX POWERFLUID UGO Laurent FRA PVP-FPE 18 2T - - - - 0 - -

Le Président du Collège/The Steward's Ch Heure d'affichage / Time posting Le Chronométrage/The Timekeeping
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Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 14:43

Start : 13:59, End : 14:20

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:15:07 38.082 28.909 28.007 15:07.885 15:07.885

2 14:16:31 30.198 27.055 27.203 1:24.456 16:32.341

3 14:17:55 26.881 17:56.068

4 14:19:19 30.059 27.164 1:24.081 19:20.149

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

5 14:20:52 30.584 27.347 35.404 Pit In 20:53.484

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:07 47.695 32.672 31.118 2:08.628 2:08.628

2 14:03:40 34.943 28.502 29.347 1:32.792 3:41.420

3 14:05:09 32.887 28.384 1:29.047 5:10.467

4 14:06:35 30.319 28.284 1:25.953 6:36.420

5 14:08:01 28.325 28.048 1:26.301 8:02.721

6 14:09:27 30.384 27.708 27.826 9:28.639

7 14:10:54 30.359 27.442 28.721 1:26.522 10:55.161

8 14:12:21 31.319 28.144 28.054 1:27.517 12:22.678

9 14:13:50 32.197 28.012 28.604 1:28.813 13:51.491

10 14:15:16 30.520 27.773 27.901 1:26.194 15:17.685

11 14:16:43 30.775 28.011 28.011 1:26.797 16:44.482

12 14:18:10 31.079 27.979 27.778 1:26.836 18:11.318

13 14:19:37 30.903 27.953 28.042 1:26.898 19:38.216

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

14 14:21:03 30.768 27.727 27.892 1:26.387 21:04.603

- - 32.140 - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:28 47.456 34.521 31.109 2:29.730 2:29.730

2 14:04:00 33.570 29.286 28.945 1:31.801 4:01.531

3 14:05:29 31.873 28.404 28.723 1:29.000 5:30.531

4 14:07:00 33.543 28.104 29.238 1:30.885 7:01.416

5 14:08:27 28.545 8:28.648

6 14:09:56 31.361 28.096 29.092 1:28.549 9:57.197

7 14:11:24 31.646 28.402 1:28.480 11:25.677

8 14:12:53 31.515 28.155 28.724 1:28.394 12:54.071

9 14:14:21 31.476 28.186 28.792 1:28.454 14:22.525

10 14:15:52 32.933 28.669 29.137 1:30.739 15:53.264

11 14:17:21 31.814 28.427 28.963 1:29.204 17:22.468

12 14:19:05 33.551 30.200 39.790 Pit In 19:06.009

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:52 1:02.586 33.814 33.319 2:53.303 2:53.303

2 14:04:31 35.488 31.797 31.283 1:38.568 4:31.871

3 14:06:06 34.555 30.184 30.289 1:35.028 6:06.899

4 14:07:38 7:39.351

5 14:09:14 33.716 29.645 32.166 Pit In 9:14.878

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:50 50.703 40.467 35.678 2:51.035 2:51.035

2 14:04:30 37.253 31.828 1:40.677 4:31.712

3 14:06:08 32.620 6:09.076

4 14:08:13 43.592 35.951 45.554 Pit In 8:14.173

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:01:50 39.838 30.896 30.188 1:51.413 1:51.413

2 14:03:18 31.780 27.938 28.099 1:27.817 3:19.230

3 14:04:44 30.528 27.660 28.139 1:26.327 4:45.557

4 14:06:10 6:11.231

5 14:07:43 30.776 27.626 35.134 Pit In 7:44.767

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:27 51.455 34.553 32.385 2:28.733 2:28.733

2 14:03:59 33.624 28.642 29.632 1:31.898 4:00.631

3 14:05:29 32.241 5:30.124

4 14:07:00 33.412 28.298 29.708 1:31.418 7:01.542

5 14:08:30 28.327 29.512 1:30.027 8:31.569

6 14:10:04 32.932 28.762 32.230 Pit In 10:05.493

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:09 46.948 32.561 30.056 2:10.169 2:10.169

2 14:03:38 32.344 28.256 28.951 1:29.551 3:39.720

3 14:05:07 31.804 28.086 1:28.426 5:08.146

4 14:06:36 31.538 28.204 29.363 1:29.105 6:37.251

5 14:08:04 31.392 27.904 28.770 1:28.066 8:05.317

6 14:09:32 28.070 28.577 9:33.332

7 14:11:00 31.695 28.743 1:28.329 11:01.661

8 14:12:40 31.790 29.201 38.224 Pit In 12:40.876

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921
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Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 14:43

Start : 13:59, End : 14:20

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:03:02 52.732 39.516 38.246 3:02.865 3:02.865

2 14:04:50 39.419 35.742 1:48.561 4:51.426

3 14:06:40 39.141 33.771 36.961 1:49.873 6:41.299

4 14:08:27 33.523 8:28.657

5 14:10:36 40.631 38.347 49.374 Pit In 10:37.009

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:16 48.027 33.179 32.657 2:16.852 2:16.852

2 14:03:48 34.729 28.351 29.515 1:32.595 3:49.447

3 14:05:18 33.285 5:19.389

4 14:06:49 33.246 28.095 29.562 1:30.903 6:50.292

5 14:08:22 29.918 30.287 1:32.671 8:22.963

6 14:10:00 33.987 28.828 35.709 Pit In 10:01.487

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:22 47.591 36.555 33.594 2:23.630 2:23.630

2 14:03:56 33.695 29.067 30.595 1:33.357 3:56.987

3 14:05:29 33.431 29.246 1:32.981 5:29.968

4 14:07:02 34.484 28.974 30.375 1:33.833 7:03.801

5 14:08:35 30.620 8:36.049

6 14:10:19 34.859 30.101 39.181 Pit In 10:20.190

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:28 49.839 34.657 33.538 2:29.389 2:29.389

2 14:04:07 35.856 30.819 31.910 1:38.585 4:07.974

3 14:05:44 30.809 5:45.099

4 14:07:29 34.461 40.033 Pit In 7:30.170

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:53 49.361 33.414 33.131 2:53.928 2:53.928

2 14:04:31 35.405 31.789 31.005 1:38.199 4:32.127

3 14:06:06 34.736 30.291 30.638 1:35.665 6:07.792

4 14:07:40 29.452 30.651 1:33.447 7:41.239

5 14:09:15 33.390 30.420 30.817 1:34.627 9:15.866

6 14:10:48 33.731 10:48.907

7 14:12:21 33.702 29.540 30.576 1:33.818 12:22.725

8 14:13:55 33.766 29.461 30.650 1:33.877 13:56.602

9 14:15:30 34.716 29.717 30.405 1:34.838 15:31.440

10 14:17:05 33.470 30.343 30.631 1:34.444 17:05.884

11 14:18:38 33.943 29.583 30.315 1:33.841 18:39.725

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

12 14:20:33 39.302 33.392 41.794 Pit In 20:34.213

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:03:17 1:57.349 31.320 31.897 3:18.082 3:18.082

2 14:04:47 32.839 27.794 29.841 1:30.474 4:48.556

3 14:06:16 31.627 27.893 6:16.990

4 14:07:44 32.130 28.924 1:28.749 7:45.739

5 14:09:22 28.039 38.357 1:37.910 9:23.649

6 14:10:51 31.589 28.048 29.259 1:28.896 10:52.545

7 14:12:21 31.534 28.430 29.891 1:29.855 12:22.400

8 14:13:50 32.041 27.982 29.018 1:29.041 13:51.441

9 14:15:37 38.606 33.981 34.346 1:46.933 15:38.374

10 14:17:06 31.975 27.726 29.020 1:28.721 17:07.095

11 14:19:06 35.398 37.589 46.996 Pit In 19:07.078

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:30 41.258 31.798 29.607 2:31.283 2:31.283

2 14:04:09 32.381 29.227 37.551 Pit In 4:10.442

3 14:09:05 3:55.582 30.872 29.651 4:56.105 9:06.547

4 14:10:34 31.812 28.221 1:28.961 10:35.508

5 14:12:03 29.097 12:04.190

6 14:13:39 31.834 28.416 36.280 Pit In 13:40.720

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:16 46.565 32.416 31.430 2:17.538 2:17.538

2 14:03:49 34.681 28.981 29.597 1:33.259 3:50.797

3 14:05:19 32.444 28.433 29.012 1:29.889 5:20.686

4 14:06:49 31.776 28.524 29.525 1:29.825 6:50.511

5 14:08:20 32.377 29.130 28.982 1:30.489 8:21.000

6 14:09:48 9:49.710

7 14:11:29 31.607 28.588 40.359 Pit In 11:30.264

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Page : 2 / 3



Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 14:43

Start : 13:59, End : 14:20

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:26 44.894 35.200 2:27.432 2:27.432

2 14:04:07 35.961 Pit In 4:08.391

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:03:45 41.796 41.427 34.812 3:45.941 3:45.941

2 14:05:27 38.881 30.834 33.038 1:42.753 5:28.694

3 14:07:09 37.549 33.751 1:41.967 7:10.661

4 14:08:49 31.257 33.570 8:50.193

5 14:10:39 36.115 31.574 42.204 1:49.893 10:40.086

6 14:12:28 37.085 31.781 40.519 Pit In 12:29.471

7 14:19:36 6:04.015 31.516 32.642 7:08.173 19:37.644

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

8 14:21:16 36.257 31.200 1:39.793 21:17.437

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:18 46.275 33.600 31.760 2:19.391 2:19.391

2 14:03:52 33.286 30.025 30.190 1:33.501 3:52.892

3 14:05:23 32.002 29.691 1:31.444 5:24.336

4 14:06:54 31.905 29.709 29.849 1:31.463 6:55.799

5 14:08:26 29.754 30.356 1:31.888 8:27.687

6 14:09:58 31.833 29.586 29.987 9:59.093

7 14:11:29 31.949 30.182 1:31.710 11:30.803

8 14:13:05 32.140 29.721 33.906 Pit In 13:06.570

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 14:02:38 45.035 34.141 33.601 2:39.321 2:39.321

2 14:04:19 36.031 32.265 32.462 1:40.758 4:20.079

3 14:05:58 34.767 31.765 32.724 1:39.256 5:59.335

4 14:07:37 35.016 31.932 32.305 1:39.253 7:38.588

5 14:09:16 34.506 31.566 32.384 1:38.456 9:17.044

6 14:10:54 34.907 10:55.340

7 14:19:51 7:48.573 33.659 8:56.706 19:52.046

Drapeau damier : 20:00.921

8 14:21:31 35.591 32.262 32.303 1:40.156 21:32.202

- - - - - - -
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Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 14:22

Start : 13:59, End : 14:20

1 0 29.695 3 0 26.858 4 0 27.151 3 0 1:23.704 1:23.727 0.023

2 6 29.928 5 6 27.350 4 6 27.776 3 6 1:25.054 1:25.918 0.864

3 18 30.278 4 18 27.414 4 18 27.982 4 18 1:25.674 1:25.674 -

4 7 30.845 5 64 27.695 4 7 28.432 7 7 1:27.119 1:27.232 0.113

5 25 31.368 6 28 27.789 3 25 28.536 3 25 1:27.795 1:28.015 0.220

6 64 31.514 5 7 27.842 5 28 28.868 3 64 1:28.123 1:28.434 0.311

7 91 31.557 6 25 27.891 7 91 28.904 6 79 1:28.513 1:28.682 0.169

8 79 31.639 5 79 27.946 5 64 28.914 3 91 1:28.710 1:28.710 -

9 888 31.778 5 21 28.166 3 79 28.928 4 28 1:29.123 1:29.942 0.819

10 21 32.188 5 91 28.249 6 21 29.086 3 21 1:29.440 1:29.493 0.053

11 28 32.466 5 33 28.716 5 888 29.751 3 888 1:31.108 1:31.406 0.298

12 33 32.912 5 61 29.254 6 9 30.046 4 33 1:31.932 1:32.248 0.316

13 9 32.967 4 9 29.439 4 61 30.056 6 9 1:32.452 1:32.452 -

14 61 33.344 4 888 29.579 7 33 30.304 3 61 1:32.654 1:33.041 0.387

15 35 34.442 3 93 30.083 2 14 31.596 2 14 1:36.340 1:37.364 1.024

16 895 34.474 7 14 30.195 3 35 31.874 3 35 1:36.893 1:37.125 0.232

17 14 34.549 3 35 30.577 4 895 31.946 6 121 1:37.708 1:39.532 1.824

18 121 34.705 4 121 30.667 3 121 32.336 8 895 1:37.863 1:38.296 0.433

19 93 34.915 2 895 31.443 6 93 32.892 1 27 1:47.235 1:47.358 0.123

20 27 38.741 4 27 33.400 2 27 35.094 4 31 - - -

21 31 - 0 31 - 0 31 - 0 93 - - -
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Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

RANKING BY CATEGORY

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 14:46

Start : 13:59, End : 14:20

1 ANDERSON - VM RACING ELKMANN Peter DEU ANDERSON-VM 1 2T 29.695 26.881 27.151 1:23.727 3 - -

2 HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON-DEA 2 2T 30.278 27.414 27.982 1:25.674 4 1.947 1.947

3 TEAM VINUALES VINUALES Emmanuel FRA MSKART-VM 3 2T 30.384 27.708 27.826 1:25.918 6 2.191 0.244

4 KARTING PARADISE ZULETA Jaime COL Gentleman MSKART-VM 4 2T 30.845 27.842 28.545 1:27.232 5 3.505 1.314

5 IMPULSIONKART BETHFORT Thierry FRA Gentleman PVP-PVP 5 2T 31.368 28.070 28.577 1:28.015 6 4.288 0.783

6 KARTING PARADISE GRENIER Christophe FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 6 2T 31.627 27.893 28.914 1:28.434 3 4.707 0.419

7 JPD MOTORSPORT DREDGE Jason GBR ANDERSON-PVP 7 2T 31.639 27.946 29.097 1:28.682 5 4.955 0.248

8 JOLA COMPETITION LAMALLE Johan FRA MSKART-VM 8 2T 31.557 28.249 28.904 1:28.710 6 4.983 0.028

9 TEAM OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA Mario CHE Gentleman MSKART-VM 9 2T 32.241 28.166 29.086 1:29.493 3 5.766 0.783

10 ERC RACING CONFALONIERI Eric FRA PVP-DEA 10 2T 33.285 27.789 28.868 1:29.942 3 6.215 0.449

11 TEAM FLEURY FLEURY Marcel FRA Gentleman ANDERSON-DEA 11 2T 32.912 28.716 30.620 1:32.248 5 8.521 2.306

12 TEAM RS ROBBRECHT Emmanuel FRA PVP-ROTAX 12 2T 32.967 29.439 30.046 1:32.452 4 8.725 0.204

13 KARTING PARADISE FLEURY Marc FRA MSKART-VM 13 2T 33.731 29.254 30.056 1:33.041 6 9.314 0.589

14 SPK RACING DOUVENOT Yann FRA PVP-VM 14 2T 34.442 30.809 31.874 1:37.125 3 13.398 4.084

15 KARTING PARADISE DIDIER Romane FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 15 2T 34.549 30.195 32.620 1:37.364 3 13.637 0.239

16 SAN REMO AVS LECAMUS Hervé FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 16 2T 38.741 33.523 35.094 1:47.358 4 23.631 9.994

17 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar SWE Gentleman ANDERSON-FPE 17 2T - - - - 0 - -

18 AVIFLEX POWERFLUID UGO Laurent FRA PVP-FPE 18 2T - - - - 0 - -

1 KART PLAY LEGENDRE Teddy FRA MSKART-KTM 500 EXC-F 1 4T 31.833 29.586 29.987 1:31.406 6 - -

2 KART PLAY HERVE Joseph FRA Gentleman MSKART-KTM 500 EXC-F 2 4T 34.907 31.443 31.946 1:38.296 6 6.890 6.890

1 MRT PERFORMANCE MARLIERE Jean Pierre FRA Gentleman MSKART-RUBIG 1 Mono 34.705 31.257 33.570 1:39.532 4 - -
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